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RFP No. 25-28-24001
JaxEx Video Surveillance System — Video Recorder and Cameras

Release Date: August 26, 2025
Addendum No. 01

Attendance Sheet for Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

Questions are due by 5:00 pm (est) on Friday, August 29, 2025.

Proposal Due Date is Wednesday, September 10, 2025 at 2:00 PM (EST).
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Attendance Record

Pre-Submission Conference

Date: August 22, 2025

RFP No. 25-28-24001 JaxEx Video Surveillance System — Video Recorder and Cameras

COMPANY NAME & EMAIL PHONE
Name: Samantha Smid / Office: 904-741-3209
JAA \ . . . .
Email:  Samantha.smid@flyjacksonville.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Steven Schultz i Office: 904-741-3590
JAA . . . .
Email: steven.schultz@flyjacksonville.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Rick Hill Office: 904-741-3571
JAA . . . . ?X .
Email: rick.hili@flyjacksonvilld.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Keith Dyess ~ |Office: 904-741-6407
JAA . . . . .
Email: keith.dyess@flyjacksonville.com Cell {Optional):
Name: Brad Martin L Office: 904-741-5066
JAA . . . ‘
Email:  brad.martin@flyjaxex.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Rolf Riechmann @ Office: 904-741-5071
JAA . . ?/ .
Email:  rolf.riechmann@flyherlong.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Grace Frigaard T Office: 540-431-0125
Al
Convergint
L Email: grace.frigaard@convergint.com Cell {Optional):
Name: Jennifer Webb Office: 504-544-0047
Johnson Controls, . lD
Inc. Email: Jennifer.A.Webb@jci.com Q/ Cell {Optional):
Name: Daniel Dix Office: 904-316-1126
Johnson Controls, DD
Inc. Email: Daniel.Dix@jci.com Cell (Optional):
Name: Sergio Reyes Office; 904-316-7834
Jehnson Controls, Q(Q,
Inc. Email: Sergio.Reyes@JC!l.com Cell (Optional):
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k]

COMPANY NAME & EMAIL - PHONE
Name: David Whitsett . Office: 904-655-3552
Pathway (Vg
Technologies, Inc. | Email: dwhitsett@pathwaytech.c Cell (Optional):
Name: Preston Bullen Office: 904-704-7358
Siemens Industry,
Inc. Email: Preston.Bullen@Siemens.com Cell {Optional):
- ‘Namer  ChristoptierDean— — ————————_|Office: . 407.859.6802
- 2220
Cham e e e T T T T .
—~tatcle Email: " Deanc@starktech.com —~——-———Celi {Qptional}:
Name: Douglas Stanton _ ) Office: 904-889-1004
v S D I
ecto it
sy Email: dcstanton@vectorsecurity.com Cell (Optional):
Name:JaLHOb Caf‘ﬁ’b'éhdé [ Office: 888 ' é3’2 s, 7&7
£mai|:JQ/wL, Wpﬂfc/ud@rm@-t Cell (Optional):8§0 <3 S~ 053
9L /7
% Name™Qcs, &9,\)?_./ Office:
emzns .
Emall‘.’gosa,, ﬂ‘@r\&_-, 'GL@QWMM Lem|Cell { '0"3”:7(/{-957’ ?////
Name: Office:
Email; Cell {Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
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COMPANY NAME & EMAIL PHONE
Name: Sco'\—f D e ) office: Qoy 51§ $35°85

Darruis

T&aﬂ!\lw"e’ Email: Cell (Optional}:
Name: Office:
Email; Cell {Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Emaik Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email; Cell (Optional):
Name: Office;
Email; Cell {Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):
Name: Office:
Email: Cell (Optional):




